BIBLE MINOR Doctrine of the Holy Spirit Optional Additional Study

FOUNDATIONS NEW TESTAMENT by Robby & Kandi Gallaty
A 260 DAY BIBLE READING PLAN FOR BUSY BELIEVERS - organized to correspond with Bible Minor
Engage in the HEAR Journaling Method in an easy to follow schedule. HIGHLIGHT-EXPLAIN-APPLY-RESPOND

Hear Method instructional videos are available on our website thesummit.life

F-260 Includes Daily Scripture Verses, Memory Verses and Optional Reading. (Purchase book prior to class)

FALL 2021 BIBLE MINOR Foundations Holy Spirit

Book | Chapter Page
Thursday September 23 |SESSION 1 PNEUMATOLOGY 1
Friday September 24 Luke 1 10
Saturday September 25
Sunday September 26
Monday September 27 Luke 2 11
Tuesday September 28 Luke 3 12
Wednesday |September 29 Luke 4 13
Thursday September 30 Luke 5 14
Friday October 1 Luke 6 15
Saturday October 2
Sunday October 3
Monday October 4 Luke 7 16
Tuesday October 5 Luke 8 17
Wednesday |October 6 Luke 9 18
Thursday October 7 Luke 10 19
Friday October 8 Luke 11 20
Saturday October 9
Sunday October 10
Monday October 11 Luke 12 21
Tuesday October 12 Luke 13 22
Wednesday |[October 13 Luke 14 23
Thursday October 14 SESSION 2 [PNEUMATOLOGY 2
Friday October 15 Luke 15 24
Saturday October 16
Sunday October 17
Monday October 18 Luke 16 25
Tuesday October 19 Luke 17 26
Wednesday |October 20 Luke 18 27
Thursday October 21 Luke 19 28
Friday October 22 Luke 20 29
Saturday October 23
Sunday October 24
Monday October 25 Luke 21 30
Tuesday October 26 Luke 22 31
Wednesday |October 27 Luke 23 32
Thursday October 28 SESSION 3 [PNEUMATOLOGY 3
Friday October 29 Luke 24 33
Saturday October 30
Sunday October 31




Monday November 1 Acts 1 34
Tuesday November 2 Acts 2 35
Wednesday |November 3 Acts 3 36
Thursday November 4 Acts 4 37
Friday November 5 Acts 5 38
Saturday November 6

Sunday November 7

Monday November 8 Acts 6 39
Tuesday November 9 Acts 7 40
Wednesday |November 10 Acts 8 41
Thursday November 11 SESSION 4 [PNEUMATOLOGY 4

Friday November 12 Acts 9 42
Saturday November 13

Sunday November 14

Monday November 15 Acts 10 43
Tuesday November 16 Acts 11 44
Wednesday |November 17 Acts 12 45
Thursday November 18 Acts 13 46
Friday November 19 Acts 14 47
Saturday November 20

Sunday November 21

Monday November 22 Acts 15 53
Tuesday November 23 Acts 16 54
Wednesday |November 24 Acts 17 61
Thursday November 25 THANKSGIVING Acts 18 62
Friday November 26 Acts 19 71
Saturday November 27

Sunday November 28

Monday November 29 Acts 20 133
Tuesday November 30 Acts 21 134
Wednesday |December 1 Acts 22 135
Thursday December 2 Acts 23 136
Friday December 3 Acts 24 137
Saturday December 4

Sunday December 5

Monday December 6 Acts 25 138
Tuesday December 7 Acts 26 139
Wednesday |December 8 Acts 27 140
Thursday December 9 SESSION 5 [PNEUMATOLOGY 5 [Acts 28 141




